
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

João Andrade 4768

Sérgio Paiva 4769

Miguel Carvalho 1219

António Reis 1221

Luis Delgado 3014

Paulo Silva 727

João Pedro Sousa 3601

Tiago Silva 3685

Joao Gonçalves 3571

Rui Araujo 2023

Tiago Caetano 2500

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Francisco Azevedo 4690

Paulo Neto 5074

Carlos Goncalves 1963

Rita Martins 3964

Manuel Capela Morais 4898

NN

António Oliveira 2809

Filipe Carvalho 1173

Joaquim Bernardes 2206

Laurinda Alves 2207

Luis Oliveira 4329

Carlos Marques 4330

Pedro Lopes 4181

Duarte Gouveia 849

Tiago Macedo 4949

Pedro Teixeira 4950

Rui Lencastre 1508

NN

António Dias 5158

Helena Maia 2311

Pedro Costa 2197

Diogo Costa 1178

João Pedro da Paz Gordalina PT22/4713

Gonçalo Palmeira 1277

Luís Carlos Mendes Ferreira 

NN

Samuel Cardoso 4681

Tiago Vieira 4906

Cristina Silva 2312

NN

Filipe Martins 3076

José Azevedo 1073

Manuel Pereira 4262

Pedro Magalhães 4259

Francisco Costa 2196

Tânia Machado 1220

Rafael Marques Pereira 4304

Pedro Alves 1493

José Adriano Ferreira Gomes da Costa

Tiago Nuno da Silva Ferreira

André Portugal 4814

Paulo Marques 1461

Cláudio Baptista 3752

Pedro Santana 4346

Afonso Gonçalves 1964

Nuno Monteiro 4008

Jose Figueiredo 4899

Miranda Cardoso 4900

Hugo Bouça 551

Hugo Marques 4937

Pedro Holzer 4658

Miguel Silva 4007

Tiago Gonçalves 4646

José Sá 4695

José Carvalhido 2276

Miguel Castro 4794

Antonio Alves 4324

João Bompastor Ferreira 540

Celso Moura 4756

Ludgero Leal 4766

Ana Cristina Pereira 2457

Filipa Azevedo 4746

Bruno Gomes 3968

Pedro Cardoso 4004

José Araújo 4901

Andre Cortinhas 5046

Paulo Leite 3757

Adão Gomes 3697

José Quintas 4219

Jorge Carvalho 1363

Telmo Pedro 276

Paulo Gomes 313

Rodrigo Campos 4777

Tiago Rocha 4750

André Cabeças 1904

Ilberino Santos 2085

Filipe Madureira 2313

Sílvio Moreira 4895

A Comissão Organizadora 20/04/2022

X1

31 Jose Figueiredo 4899 Ford Fiesta 75096 Classe 2 P1

8189 Classe 9

32 Hugo Bouça 551 CITROEN SAXO 8342 Classe 9

34 Tiago Gonçalves 4646 CITROEN SAXO 8664

X1

Classe 9 X1

33 Pedro Holzer

35 José Carvalhido 2276 Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886 Classe 2

4324 PEUGEOT 206 GTI

X2

5961 Classe 9 X1

P1

X14658 CITROEN SAXO

X1

P2

37 Celso Moura 4756 Peugeot 205 Rallye 7096 Classe 9

36 Antonio Alves

FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Classe 8

X1

38 Ana Cristina Pereira 2457 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9

40 José Araújo 4901 NISSAN MICRA

X4

8987 Classe 8

39 Bruno Gomes 3968

41 Paulo Leite 3757 NISSAN MICRA 5893 Classe 1

276 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721 Classe 8

42 José Quintas 4219 Peugeot 106 7508 Classe 1

44

X2

Total Inscritos: 45

Rodrigo Emanuel Pereira Campos 4777 FIAT UNO 8715 Classe 8

43 Telmo Pedro

60 André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17

61 Filipe Madureira 2313 Ford Sierra Cosworth 7361 Classe 11

Grupo

X6

X2

X1

X1

P1

P1

X1

X1

P1
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

X1

29 Cláudio Baptista 3752 Peugeot 208 7563 Classe 2 P1

30 Afonso Gonçalves 1964 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 Classe 8

X1

28 André Portugal 4814 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857 Classe 9 X1

27 José Adriano Ferreira Gomes da Costa Emissão NISSAN MICRA Kit Car 6217 Classe 9

P1

25 Francisco Costa 2196 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6202 Classe 9

26 Rafael Marques Pereira 4304 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 Classe 2

X2

24 Manuel Pereira 4262 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458 Classe 2 P1

23 Filipe Martins 3076 Mitsubishi COLT 5767 Classe 10

P2

21 Samuel Cardoso 4681 RENAULT 5 GTR 6062 Classe 11

22 Cristina Silva 2312 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Classe 3

X2

20 Luís Carlos Mendes Ferreira Renault 11 Turbo 6473 Classe 11 X2

19 João Pedro da Paz Gordalina PT22/4713 FIAT PUNTO 8283 Classe 10

X2

17 António Dias 5158 OPEL CORSA D OPC 6695 Classe 4

18 Pedro Costa 2197 Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10

X2

16 Rui Lencastre 1508 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V SPORT 5507 Classe 10 X2

15 Tiago Macedo 4949 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Classe 10

X2

12 Luis Oliveira 4329 SEAT LEON 1.9 TDI 5576 Casse 15

14 Pedro Lopes 4181 Peugeot 207 GTI 7510 Classe 11

X2

11 Joaquim Bernardes 2206 RENAULT CLIO V RALLY 5 8917 Classe 4 P2

10 António Oliveira 2809 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6303 Classe 10

X4

8 Carlos Goncalves 1963 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2

9 Manuel Capela Morais 4898 SKODA FABIA RS TDI 6211 Classe 15

X1

7 Francisco Azevedo 4690 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

3601 Renault Clio 8463 Classe 10

6 Tiago Caetano 2500 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9

P1

5 Joao Gonçalves 3571 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10 X2

4

P1

2 Miguel Carvalho

João Pedro Sousa

3 Luis Delgado 3014 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8971

1 João Andrade 4768 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 Classe 2

1219 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9

Classe 2

X1


